



2025:TSHC:8687

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA

MAIN CASE No: W.P. No. 8005 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
01	18.03.2025	<u>TVK,J</u> Learned Government Pleader for Home takes notice for respondent Nos. 1 to 3 and seeks short accommodation of a day's time to get instructions in the matter. List the matter on 19.03.2025. <i>B/o(GJ)</i>	